

Regular
S. No. 14

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 2946/2022
CM(7391/2022)

Ghulam Hassan Bhat

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Kaiser Ali, Adv. vice Mr. M. M. Dar, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

Through: Mr. Ileyas Laway, GA vice Mr. A. R. Malik, Sr. AAG

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
17-02-2023

Reply within four weeks.

List on 28.3.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Srinagar
17-02-2023
N Ahmad