

S. No. 17
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2946/2022 CM(7391/2022)

GHULAM HASSAN BHAT

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr U.M. Banday, Adv.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J & K & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.05.2023

1. Await appearance of the respondents.
2. Response be filed on behalf of the official respondents.
3. List on **07.08.2023**
4. Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
24.05.2023
Hilal Ahmad