

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 2946/2022

Ghulam Hassan Bhat

..... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Zaffer Mehandi, Advocate

V/s

UT of JK and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge.

ORDER
07.08.2023

Reply has not been filed.

Three weeks time as last and final opportunity is granted to the learned
counsel for the respondents for filing reply.

List on 8th September 2023.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

07.08.2023

"S. Nuzhat"