

07

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2946/2022

Ghulam Hassan Bhat

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M M Dar, Adv.
V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nisar, GA

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

22.04.2024

1. Steps for effecting service upon private respondents be taken within two weeks.
2. List on 10.07.2024.
3. Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

22.04.2024

Aasif